United States Congressman
James W. Robinson
Early F. Poppleton
Mills Harrod

Secretary of State
Allen T. Wikoff
William Bell Jr.
John R. Buchtel

Board of Public Works
Stephen R. Hosmer
Martin Schilder
Enoch G. Collins

State and County Election

October 13, 1874

Republican
Democrat
Prohibition

Republican
Democrat
Prohibition

Republican
Democrat
Prohibition

Commissioner of Common Schools

Thomas W. Harvey
Charles S. Smart
P.M. Weddell

Supreme Court Judge (Full Term)

Luther Day
W.J. Gibson
J.T. Stewart

Republican
Democrat
Prohibition

Republican
Democrat
Prohibition

Supreme Court Judge (To Fill Vacancy)

William W. Johnson
George Rex
S.E. Adams

Supreme Court Clerk
Rodney Foos
Arnold Green
S.B. Foster

County Sheriff
John C. Price
Lemuel W. Smith

County Commissioner
James Fullington
Luther Liggett

County Coroner
Isaac N. Hamilton
William M. Robinson

Republican
Democrat
Prohibition

Republican
Democrat
Prohibition

Republican
Democrat

Republican
Democrat

Republican
Democrat

2,033
1,491
34

2,066
1,478
45

2,068
1,478
45

2,066
1,478
45

2,068
1,474
45

2,063
1,474
45

2,064
1,473
45

2,265
1,265

1,907
1,592

2,054
1,475



County Infirmary Director
George Wilber Republican 2,147
Henry Knotts Democrat 1,393

Total Number of Votes 3,607



