State and County Election October 13, 1874

United States Congressman		
James W. Robinson	Republican	2,033
Early F. Poppleton	Democrat	1,491
Mills Harrod	Prohibition	34
Secretary of State		
Allen T. Wikoff	Republican	2,066
William Bell Jr.	Democrat	1,478
John R. Buchtel	Prohibition	45
Deput of Dublic Works		
Board of Public Works	Donublican	2.000
Stephen R. Hosmer	Republican	2,068
Martin Schilder Enoch G. Collins	Democrat Prohibition	1,478
Effocti G. Collins	Prombition	45
Commissioner of Common Schools		
Thomas W. Harvey	Republican	2,066
Charles S. Smart	Democrat	1,478
P.M. Weddell	Prohibition	45
Supreme Court Judge (Full Term)		
Luther Day	Republican	2,068
W.J. Gibson	Democrat	1,474
J.T. Stewart	Prohibition	45
Supreme Court Judge (To Fill Vacancy)		
William W. Johnson	Republican	2,063
George Rex	Democrat	1,474
S.E. Adams	Prohibition	45
0.2	Trombition	43
Supreme Court Clerk		
Rodney Foos	Republican	2,064
Arnold Green	Democrat	1,473
S.B. Foster	Prohibition	45
County Sheriff		
John C. Price	Republican	2,265
Lemuel W. Smith	Democrat	1,265
County Commissioner		
James Fullington	Republican	1,907
Luther Liggett	Democrat	1,592
Causely Causes		
County Coroner	Donublican	2.054
Isaac N. Hamilton	Republican	2,054
William M. Robinson	Democrat	1,475

County Infirmary Director

George Wilber Republican 2,147 Henry Knotts Democrat 1,393

Total Number of Votes 3,607